Product Information  GEWAS 191
pi_gr_GEWAS191_e_V0.00-02.docx 1
Permanent protection against water damage
 Safe warning in case of water leakage: loud buzzer
 Water is reliably blocked by solenoid valve
 Version -AN with machine shutdown via integrated
socket up to 16A - prevents dry running!
 Easy commissioning and installation due to Schuko

 Water detector, power shutdown, without magnetic valve
control GEWAS 191-NV Art.no. 482735
Ordering Code
Scope of supply
Assembly
Standard Articles
All rights reserved!for further information p.r.t. www.gsg-e-shop.com  | Phone no.: + 49 931 30 40 8-0
Product Information  GEWAS 191
pi_gr_GEWAS191_e_V0.00-02.docx 3
Spare valves
 Plastic valve ½ inch for faucet assembly to ¾ threads
 GMV191 Art.no. 601664
 Brass solenoid valve ½ inch for faucet assembly to for ¾
threads GMV191-M-H Art.no. 482685
 Brass solenoid valve ½ inch for pipe assembly
 GMV191-M-1/2 Art.no. 482689
 Brass solenoid valve ¾ inch for pipe assembly
  GMV191-M-3/4 Art.no. 482690
 Brass solenoid valve 1 inch for pipe assembly
 GMV191-M-1 Art.no. 482691
Sensors: Water sensors GWF-1, standard
 2 m GWF-1S  Art.no. 601706
 5 m  GWF-1S / 5 m Art.no. 601708
 10 m  GWF-1S / 10 m Art.no. 601710